
2024 World Netball Rule Update Sessions

Date Day Time Method Target Audience
2 March 2024 Saturday 9am-12.30pm Face to Face Umpire Pathway - Zone Theory and Above
2 March 2024 Saturday 3-5pm Face to Face Umpire Pathway - ITU and Centre
6 March 2024 Wednesday 6-8pm Face to Face Umpire Pathway - ITU and Centre
14 March 2024 Thursday 6-8pm Face to Face Open Grade and Secondary - Coaches, Managers, Players, Parents
16 March 2024 Saturday 9am-11am Face to Face Community Umpires
16 March 2024 Saturday 1-3pm Face to Face Community Umpires
16 March 2024 Saturday 9am-11am Face to Face Open Grade and Secondary - Coaches, Managers, Players, Parents
16 March 2024 Saturday 1-3pm Face to Face Open Grade and Secondary - Coaches, Managers, Players, Parents
4 April 2024 Thursday 6-9pm Face to Face Premier Indoor and Premier Reserve - Coaches, Managers, Players
6 April 2024 Saturday 9am-11am Face to Face Community Umpires
6 April 2024 Saturday 1-3pm Face to Face Community Umpires
6 April 2024 Saturday 9am-11am Face to Face Open Grade and Secondary - Coaches, Managers, Players, Parents
6 April 2024 Saturday 1-3pm Face to Face Open Grade and Secondary - Coaches, Managers, Players, Parents
6 April 2024 Saturday 9am-11am Face to Face Intermediate - Coaches, Managers, Players, Parents
13 April 2024 Saturday All day Pop Up Display Anyone
18 April 2024 Thursday 7-8pm Online Anyone
21 April 2024 Sunday 10am-12pm Face to Face Volunteers 
22 April 2024 Monday 7-8pm Online Anyone
29 April 2024 Monday 6-8pm Face to Face Intermediate - Coaches, Managers, Players, Parents
4 May 2024 Saturday All day Pop Up Display Anyone
6 May 2024 Monday 7-8pm Online Anyone
11 May 2024 Saturday All day Pop Up Display Anyone
15 May 2024 Wednesday 7-8pm Online Anyone


